
 

8028/18028/18028/18028/1
ROCKINGHAM, CITY OFROCKINGHAM, CITY OFROCKINGHAM, CITY OFROCKINGHAM, CITY OF

LOT 801 ON PLAN 72854

LOT 2 ON PLAN 7531

LOT 820 ON PLAN 50222

LOT 1 ON PLAN 7531

LOT 1300 ON PLAN 214690

LOT 884 ON PLAN 202761

8028/1
ROCKINGHAM, CITY OF

GDA 94 (Lat/Long)

Geocentric Datum of Australia 1994

1:2,503

CPS 8028/1 Map

(Approximate when reproduced at A4)

...................................  Date ....................

WA Crown Copyright 2018

32.381769°S

11
5.

77
21

93
°E

32.381769°S

11
5.

77
72

14
°E

11
5.

77
21

93
°E

32.384481°S

11
5.

77
72

14
°E

32.384481°S

0 100m
Legend

Imagery

Clearing Instruments Proposals

POI

Local Government Authority

Cadastre


